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Joe Martin Stage Race

USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas
GC AFTER STAGE 3 Criterium

Average Speed of Winner 24.14 MPH 38.85 Km/H
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Worley, Russell

Niewold, Jack *
Solomon, Kevin
Anderson, Ian *
Thomas, James

Sharpe, Steven *
Lea, Brian *
Newman, Stuart
Mozer, Zack

Siebert, Aaron

Vincent, Fred 6 *
Creed, Seth

Brixey, Colin

gramling, ben

Watts, William
Hinds, Michael
Sims, Patton *
Dawkins, David *
Porterfield, Gabriel *
Mckeown, Justin
Brazeal, Joshua
Thames, David
Hyatt, Christopher

Morris, Dustin

Townsend, Andrew

Men 4

Team

Health South Race Team
Brazen Dropouts

CARVE

Bicycle Heaven / PVA

Bike One Racing team

Air Assurance p/b Tulsa Connec
University of Arkansas

Team Kaos

Christian Cycling.com

Team Colavita/ Parisi Coffee
Mad Duck

Fayetteville Wheelmen

Cycles Unlimited

Springfield Brewing Company

Panda Racing Development

Vantage Health Plan / Team Col
River Valley Cycling

DARK HORSE RACING

Carve

Transitions LifeCare p/b InSyn

River valley cycling

Air Assurance/Tulsa Connect

CARVE

Time

2:18:57

2:19:19

2:19:37

2:20:28

2:20:34

2:20:47

2:20:54

2:20:58

2:21:08

2:21:13

2:21:15

2:21:16

2:21:17

2:21:37

2:21:52

2:21:55

2:22:07

2:22:18

2:22:59

2:24:20

2:25:10

2:25:13

2:25:21

2:26:13

2:26:15
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e 02:58
e 03:10
e 03:21
e 04:02
e 05:23
e 06:13
@ 06:16
e 06:24
e 07:16
e 07:18



26 757 Hayden, Shawn Mercy/Kuat 2:29:12 @ 10:15

27 742 Anderson, Rich Team Kaos/CHI Health 2:29:31 @ 10:34
28 771 Perkins, Brandon Team Soundpony 2:30:25 @ 11:28
29 778 Stachow, Alexander VantageHealth Plan/Team Colvin 2:30:45 @ 11:48
30 782 Truax, Travis Phat Tire - HealthSouth 2:33:06 @ 14:09
31 754 Gurel, Victor Health South 2:33:24 @ 14:27
32 744 Bourji, Fouad 2:37:34 @ 18:37
33 752 gomez, gustavo Fayetteville Wheelman 2:38:16 @ 19:19
34 761 Koenig, Chris CARVE 2:46:54 @ 27:57
35 1751 frazier, chris 2:49:13 @ 30:16
36 756 hastings, seth * 2:51:19 @ 32:22
37 1770 patel, daryus * xXx Racing/Athletico 2:52:07 @ 33:10
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Joe Martin Stage Race
USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas
GC AFTER STAGE 3 Criterium

Men 4

Average Speed of Winner 24.14 MPH 38.85 Km/H
Pl Bib Name Team Time Behind
38 783 Tuneberg, Ross CARVE (Central Arkansas Velo) 3:05:17 @ 46:20
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